F wnanin

' seosonn N0 | cc Y H& 1500 1S ;1 O3/ [onc

Survevor

Fre-assizn ( COU / FTE

NI
(93X H

B

ale]

EN

V1B DuesTime: ‘ltB
Registered in Merimen:

_xh W“%fn

Insured Vehicle Mo - Clmm Mo,
Mome of Insured 1 E ﬁ [ E i I E L;* Palicy Mo. 2 A at'}r t?& l:-‘l
Insured Tel No HP: . Make / Model 1S4 M%ﬁ
Excess Sec I1 :85 DOA ;.Sl;} \'L 'ULE Place of Accident : o o (e M
Is driver the owries? i H"Eb f Hature of Accident -
I NO, Driver Name / Age A mm -[E‘E . Ol GIA REPORT: 3§ /NO TP GIA REPORT(ER / NO
Driver Tel No, Wolbhy (v L@me Insuted Liahility “%  Final? Yes/No
INSRS: NSRS INSRS! NSRS
WSP HM mﬁ,ﬂ WEP; WSP: WSP:
il Wiy Tel Tel o
Liability Linhility Linhility Linility
RMKS: RMKS RMEKS RMKS:
Dhate! Time
L_w Hiomp ool e aniteonla, [sTacE DATE / PIC
] | Tt el B ¥R Non-Reporting Iir (1s1); N
""f‘ \ [ ERY SRR — _|Mon-Reporting I (2nd)
Most-Reporting ltr (Final), -
_— L {iotification Tir (if non-gickug). -
3. 0V h 0) com{ittiy o €F3E A0 o fewo w 10915
A A : b S afereall rwort Y 1 < '
@32.[51#\ oackpypy My Lion arall1a(d - Nk Documentation Check Lisi:_Handler _ Typist
R | = Motification 1 (i nan-pickup)
lofeflf _|seAr e 0] R teraimnor | 1
: - IAuthorisution To Act E_I:l
e T e [Release Voucher 'g: >
_5-!_\"; u—& e B D V'LEV‘-\"’ Final Regm_: Bill __: i .|
T B - fcar Rental tavoice i [ ]
S8 = [ AW e Mo Euan 4y Clige Toving v = ) 1
\ LTA / GIA o
B Madical Binl ’Eﬂ_ﬁ:
RECE It - . o R B | ) e
N ' Y 2018 MandateReject Instruction: || |
o LOD ) i M) e
Payvment Breakdown Form: ==}
PRELIMINARY ADVICE _Date/Time: Sent By |Post-Repair Photos e e
Others N o i e
FINALIZATION Dt/ Time: Canfirm with B Confirm by: S
Repair Cost: 55 days) Reduction: % _~ EBmal[__Jost [
FINAL SETTLEMENT __ Dale/Time. )ﬂgﬂd Am wib @\ D v Emal 2 Gl 1|
Final Liability = Vi Agreed { Assgdsed) BOLA §/N No. - - [ N or B 28, Ass. Lin:
Repair Cost: 55 A0 -00
Less of Rental (LOR) 88 = —  duyy) - ' 0| CT
Loss of Use (LOUJ. 55 5hbo. 00D nr»En A days) S | -
Lass of Income (LOI); g8 = ¢ X days) ! _’ﬂ’
LOR anly [ | LOU only LeTTOR + LOUL ] LOR +LOIL__] [Tick only one] |
GIA/LTA Search 55— B — SR
Medical g = = |1) Claim status: w ct/Private Settle B
Disbirsement 185 - = (e.2 Tow! Independent ) 12) Report Form:
‘_“gal Cost e - [3) Survey fee: |§£iﬂ"; L)
Tolal: 55 - Glohal Sum 55:
FINAL PAYMENT Dote/Time: 24| S]\¢__ Confim with_ Dy Em;;‘_ﬁmd_
Pt s S46v-0U < - S
Payee 2 Ske fh.A LSS _ Mame2 | o )
Payea & (Strile af M A R e | e S 2 e s e b e i e e e




L. 1 - i REF: ﬂlf} |

AUEE AL

. ASSIGNMENT

i Fiom e D4\ 0AVE oo QIRGYIEP e 2184 Lo
Estimatad Cost Ty b@ M.Cycie | Bus | Van [ Lorry / Taxi| Prime Mover |
gg@wsnp RES/OD RES/EVA [ INV/MV Truck | Trailer or
Totinzpect Yehiie Ho SJG 3 832 P Make M w;sw (s
&l Workshop mis ﬂu Calout Elfﬂik AC  Insured!Std ] NI/ NA
of 6_[5 Manda Esl—q Q ﬁ 03-02 |spResdng Zzg*ﬁ |2 TRadio: Insured | St I NI NA
Insured Eng/No
olicy No CINa ?_“r [lnp 6} g‘},

Claims M. Gan, Cond @MF:M Poor{ Burnt
Sunt instirsd Excess Staering: Ingrger | Jammed /| Leaked | Burnt o

{Cliani's Racord) Brake tnqﬁ-’?rrJammedJLaahedIBumt or
Maks of Veh . Modi . Nil | S/Rim [ STD@im or

Tyre Size: F: "L’lg/égl @{ 7

{Poiicy Condition) R: 1

Remark The veh had commenced its NS | OF | | 8BS/ DUN/EXNOVA | GY | FSILIZA | MIC { OHTSU [ PIR [ SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. P TOY0 | Y@ ot
Bal. or Markat Valie: (4 Fronl Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : ‘l"_es af Ne Rl é i R/Bal C .
A ! FR Seen; - Consistent? ; Yes or No L/Bal - 6‘ men LiBal, é Py
Est Repairs [}jﬂ days FRes: Yes or No DOA 0ol Oﬁb "'1‘(/ ,..-zg
Lum S - o, Ival: Yes or Mo Survey held a1 }S
CA | REV | REP. | 24 HES"""-"P} Des. of Damages : Frt | @ ﬂﬂé | NIS | UIC | Rooftop of
Vehicle: 1N OUT

Diate Peraan Contacted The WIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affectad due 1o callsion

Date | Time Action | Instruction

WS 4 oo C(Rrok 4 M-8y S,

%\ 3|18 (Tw) - POR-
3| 9| }d (Tuds ) Lk Mbs ¢ iy bk
*1‘{ I\ (usgl ) Uelewaq

T, File Pass 19° : Preli. Report Days Of Repalr;
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip; Survey Fes
Gt Tmw Pibs Ratum 2° Trangpartabar
Add Fee: Stz lrsg 1% | =R S
D Interiizy 13 Shols
Report Format : I_ Tsch Wi 1%
Lump Sum /LB 15 _ Masharg 8

|



y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
ey |
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4115

Reg. Mo 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8807188-R

Affiliated to Federation Intemationale Des Experts En Automobile

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/AIG18006215/Gpad
e [AMRTHIT
CHARTIS BUILDING Date©  04-04-2018
SINGAPORE 079120
Code: AIG
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBD 3117TH Vah. Inspected 8JG 3332P
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (3) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 04/04/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre e
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
U/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  30/03/2018 |inspection Date 0410472018

Survey held at JAS AUTO SERVICES

60 MANDAI ESTATE #03-02
M-SPACE SINGAPORE 729338

5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




JAS AUTO SERVICES

6D Mandai Estate #03-02 M-Space, Singapore 729938
Tel: 6453 1967 Fax: 64573091

53255447K LIt41l5 hence notity
ol Hidd the 1ollowing:
- C ok spray palnd
M/s  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd o Ta dit; partls) :u-.rq; ,;f,ngatt ¢ D4-Apr-18
78 Shenton Way #07-16 i i b i s N
® TRme panTy Survey 12 on & "Without Prejudos” basis
Singapore 079120 = ho Megai modification(s) & aflowed
. 5u|::-l;.=r'[?“l-:f:r ibemin) muah;z: restrvrped pnd
8 subyect 1o bna! approval from Ingurance Company
Fax: 64191000
Acinowlhedged by Repana:
ture;
Attn:  Motor Claim Dept ;g: ’
Re:  Accident on 30/03/2018. Between SJQ3332P AND GBD3117H(Your Insured).
Dear Sir;
We are pleased to submit herewith the estimate for repairs to the above mentioned
accident damaged vehicle Third Party Claim.
Parts
Ipc Bootlid ~ bwC $1,228.60 <
Ipe  Bootlid rubber /' AV $120.00 x
Ipc  Bootlid plastic garnish(below logo) _~ ( 1/ $245.50
Ipc Rearbumper ~ T/\/ $844.80 ~
Ipc Rear bumper retainer LH ~ f£C $48.00 ~
Ipc Rear bumper tow cover -~ pai = $40.00 ~
Ipe Rear bumper reflector LH - 4, 5§ $62.40 -
Ipec Rear undershield LH - 54, ¢ $150.50 —~
Ipc Taillamp LH ~ (/A Yle.5 $645.80 ~
Ipc  Rearend panel X $420.50 X
Ipc  Exhaust pipe ){LIFLE['-‘:’L-Y . $1,108.60 5
Ipe Exhaust pipe rubber mounting .~ TN 0 ?c.} 1§ $58.85 .~
Lo 7{ - 479, 52
Total: §4,973.55
Less: 20% 5994.71
$3,978.84
To remove the affected parts, all relevant attachments, fittings to commence g e
repairs, replace the damaged parts, reinstall & realign all necessary parts. Sl,ﬂﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ'hf’_a
To putty & respray paint on the relevant repaired areas. $800.00 (0,
To rust proof affected areas where necessary. $90.00 o
Parts & Labour Total:  55,868.84

26(9.32
:1‘;% ) E_rfaf."
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RS PARFEIGNF Rahata Frimiing

.Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner |D Type: Limited Liability Partnership
Owner |D: 1035F
(873310 o5 £ (ANl s ks et R SR S M PR A = e 2 N L i 5=
Vehicle No.: SJQ3332P
Vehicle to be Exported: No
Intended De-registration Date: 05 Apr 2018
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: CROSSROAD 1.8 A
Primary Colour; Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2007
Engine No.: R1BA3008715
Chassis No.: RT11006362
Maximum Power Qutput: 103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value: $18,744.00
Original Registration Date: 27 Aug 2008
First Registration Date: 27 Aug 2008
Transfer Count: 1
Actual ARF Paid: $18,744.00
(DInfended PARF ReHate Detalls s e  e  Ta)
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 26 Aug 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: $9,372.00
Elfended COE Rebate Deta (e e et e T N e e
COE Expiry Date: 26 Aug 2018
COE Category: E - Open Category
COE Period(Years): 10
QP Paid: $15,661.00
COE Rebate Amount: $604.00
Total Rebate Amount: $9,976.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2018

OK

hitps./ivillta.gov.sg/tatrifaction/enguireHebateByPublicBetoreDereginpul TFUNC TION_ID=F03040081 1



HI"IB.WE_ . Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart

scCarMAaRT.COM
THE OMLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

» Crossroad Used Vehicle List (20 vehicles)

Car Model Price Depreciation RegDate  Eng Cap Mileage  Company RAvailability
Honda Crossroad 1.8A 520,800 - 10-5ap-2008 1,799 cc 72,000 km Maverick Automobile Available

10 Years COE Till 2028, $68800 Low Depreciation, Rare Gem! Very Low Milzage! Price Include Sell With Number Plate! Well Maintained, Wear
And Tear Parts Replaced, A Deal Not To Be Missed!

Office No. - 64515411
Dc - 91507700 | 21 - 97297117

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New $37,800 47,560 /yr 28-Mar-2008 1,799 cc 147,000 km 88 Motor Trading Available
5-yr COE)

$0 Down Payment At Only $800 Plus Monthly! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer 2015 To 2018 Buy With Confidence! No Hidden Costst No
Gimmicks! Low Mileage! 100% Accident Freel In House Loan/Bank Loan Avai...

Office No. - 62911187
Ron - B2981B5% | Mr Ho - 96811390 | Ben - 90913551 | Jeremy - 97625070

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New 541,800 £8,360 fyr 13-Mar-2008 1,799 cc 102,000 km Victory Cars Trading Pte  Available
5-yr COE) Ltd

t Dwner, Low Mileage. Car Look, Drive And Feels Like New. Low Down Payment Drive Away Avaiiable, Free Servicing, Comes With 6 Months
Comprehensive Warranty Including 24/7 Emergency Towing In Case OF B,,,

Office No. - 63854916
Mr Lim - 92470295 | Mr Lee - B&8B5879 | Mr Tan - 90999505

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New $41 B00 $8,360 fyr 22-Apr-2008 1,799 cc 100,000 km Fonda Mators Pte Ltd Available
5-yr COE)

1 Ownier Till Date, A Reliable And Low Mileage SUV. Well Maintained Exterior And Interior. Perfect For Another § Years, Loan/Trade In Available,
Call To Scrutinize.

Office No. - 63555555
Jackson - B47996596

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New $42.800 £8,5560 fyr 11-Apr-2008 1,799 cc 106,000 km Creative Auto Available
5-yr COE)

New 5 Years COE. $5K Driveaway! Pristine Condition With Well Kept Interior, Sultable For Uber/Grab Usage, Fuel Efficient And Refiable, Bank/In
House Loan Available, Trade In Welcome, Call For Viewing ..,

Office No. - -
Jeff Huang - BB180344 | Alex Tan - 97556887 | Terence Leow - 90290899

Honda Crossroad 1.8A L (News42, 800 £8,560 fyr 22-Dec-2008 1,799 e - Universe Motoring Available
5-yr COE)

$64,800 For Fresh 10-Year COE & Depreciation Below $6.5k P.A! Up To 90% Loan! Flexible Repayment With In House Financing, Our Vehicle
Inspected By Professional Team For Highest Quality, Owning A Car 1.,

Office Mo, - 64632929
Andy - 92980877 | Jason - 98157511 | Jordan - B1936407

Honda 'I'.'Tssmd L.BA L (New$43,800 58,760 fyr 07-Oct-2008 1,799¢c - Mr Benz Traders Available
5-yr COE

7 Seater SUV With New Paintwork, Quiet, Smooth And Powerful Drive, Very Reliable/Fuel Saver SUV, Comes With Side Step Instalied. Pionser
Touchscreen With Reverse Camera. Excellent Condition. Clean And...

Office No. - -
Anse| Tan - 98607949 | Stanley - 90012123 | Bernard Foong - 96603851 | Chester Lee - 90676766

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New $43,800 £8,760 fyr 19-Mar-2008 . 1,799 cc 132,262 km Heritage Auto Available
5-yr COE) Enterprise Pte Ltd

Cheapest In The Market! $5000 Down Payment! 7 Seater Crossroad Suv, New Paintwork, § Month Road Tax, Meticulously Malntain, Picture
Speaks A Thousand Words, Condition 15 Beyond Description, In-House, .,

Dffice No. - 639265808
Terence Koh - BRODBS98

Honda Crossroad 1.8A (New  $43,800 £8,760 fyr 24-Jun-2008 1,799 cc 115,720 km Mr Benz Traders Available
S-yr COE)

(COE Cars Specialist), Malay Owner, Genulne Low Mileage, DVD With Reverse Camera, Excellent Condition; Clean And Neat Interior. 6 Months

http:/fwww.sgearman.com/used_cars/search_result_pricefist _print php?SA=4MOD=Crossroad ARPG=208VEH=08RGD=20088AVL=240RD=PRC_ASC



Hsiao Tnna !LI(KAutn}

From: Jas Auto <jasautoservices@gmail.com=

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 9:58 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUto)

Subject: Re: Estimate for 5JQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG1B006215/Gpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong a
it
Offer accepted.

X
Kindly proceed. U(éu&’g /

Thank you.

Gibson Soh
96729559

On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewhiti@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Gibson,

Attached is a copy of surveyor marking for your perusal.

Kindly arrange our surveyor, Guo Qiang to take the after repair photos upon repair job done.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 67423197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fas: 6741-4108

Bk 51, Pays Ubn Industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, #o2-25 S(4080373)



From: Jas Auto [mailto: jasautoservicesigmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 12:02 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Subject: Estimate for SIQ3332P(TP Claim)

Dear Guo Qiang

Attached estimate for 51Q3332P,

Thank you very much,

Gibson 5ah

86729555



Hsiao Tnna !LKKAuto]

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 12:20 PM

To: ‘Jas Auto’

Subject: RE: Estimate for S)Q3332P(TP Claim) “LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

without Prejudice
Hi Gibson,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

|. Cost of Repair $ 2.200.00
2. Loss of Use (Tdays x $80.00) $ 54000
TOTAL 3 3.460.00

Please confirm acceptonce.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatscever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | 5{4080923)

From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmall.com)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 5:58 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Estimate for S$JQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong
Offer accepted.
Kindly proceed.

Thank you.

Gibson Soh
96729559

On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:
1




Hsiao ?unﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Jas Auto <jasautoservices@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 18 May 2018 1.08 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Estimate for SJQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Thank you very much for your kind assistance.,
Offer accepted.

Kindly proceed accordingly.

Thank you.

Gibson Soh
96729559
JAS Auto Services

On Fri, May 18, 2018 at 12:19 PM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Gibson,

We refer to the above matter,

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair $ 2.900.00
2. Loss of Use [7days x $80.00) $ 560.00
TOTAL 53.460.00

Please confirm acceplance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkanto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Payva Ubi Industrial Park, UbL Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4084033)

From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com)
Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 5:58 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Estimate for $JQ3332P(TP Claim) *LKK REF: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Offer accepted.
Kindly proceed.

Thank you.

Gibson Soh

96729559

On Fri, Apr 6, 2018 at 10:01 AM, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta) <chewht @lkkauto.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Gibson,



Attached is a copy of surveyor marking for your perusal.

Kindly arrange our surveyor, Guo Qiang to take the after repair photos upon repair job done.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkagto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Jas Auto [mailto:jasautoservices@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, 5 April, 2018 12:02 PM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Subject: Estimate for S1Q3332P(TP Claim)

Dear Guo Qiang

Attached estimate for SJQ3332P.

Thank you very much.

Gibson Soh



96729559
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S1UBIAVE L#0E=25 PAYAURLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPOHEE 408933 TEL @ (063) 12363500 FAN © G| p236d31 2

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18006215/Gpa3
17 APRIL 2018

UBER PRINT LLP
10 UPPER SERANGOON VIEW
411-03 RIO VISTA
SINGAPORE 534198

ATTN: THE MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 3117H & SJQ 3332P ON 30/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by vour motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SJQ 3332P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

{EW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler

DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewhtilkkauto.com

c.e.  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid
(Motar Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim

I, GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP (the third party claimant™) of 60 MANDAI ESTATE #03-
03 M-SPACE (8) 729938 (address), owner of SJQ 3332P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize JAS
AUTO SERVICES (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
andfor rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no SJQ 3332P that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which ogeurred on 30/03/2018 (date) along WOODLANDS CENTRE
TOWARD MARSILING ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s GBD 3117H (“the aceident™).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized 1o receive payment further o settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without

prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driverfowner/insurers of the other

vehicle/s 1s concerned.

Dated this ) (day)of __ MAY  (month) 20 /8 (year)

Signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed I:I{'f “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

“We/l, JAS AUTO SERVICES (“the workshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Ltd LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
552,900,000 (Repair Cost), S$560.00 (1oss of Use/Rentad), 88 - (Disbursement) for vehicle no.
SJO 3332P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 30/03/2018 (date) along
WOODLANDS CENTRE TOWARD MARSILING ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s
GBD 3117H. This is pursuant to the inspeetion conducted on 04/04/2018 (date) at “the workshop”,

We/l confinm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP (the
third party claimant™) of vehicle no. $JQ 3332P make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit.
We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant™.

We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party
claimant™ after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and
cxpenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the
damage to SJQ 3332P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subjeet to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispule ansing out of the same.

Dated this ! {day) of MAY {month) 20 i {year)

e J

(7
Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “th¢ workshop™ (with chap)




JAS Auto Services

G0 Mandai Estate #03-02 M-Space, Singapore 729934
Tel: 6453 (967 (5 lines), Fax; 6457 3091

S3255447K
Mis  GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP
Make: Hondae Crossroad Date: 22-May-18
Vehicle No:  SJO3332p Accident on 30/03°2018
Qty Deseription(s) Amount
To repair the above accident vehicle damaged ona
Lump-Sum amount of ..t F 200000
Total: $2.900.00

{ SGD: || Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Only.)
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...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Fastlans
|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Case Notified Est Submidted _:Hn_l.gﬁmgneﬂ Er-'mj. Rpe [ Adj Subimitted ins Authi'ed Stitire
vy |05 A0 2018 03308 542,00000  $$2,900.00 Painting 1o Survey
in |00:
Edit Reg et ady | ! Eoit Estimates | | view Rpt | Caneet case |

Clalm Detalls

|CLATM SUBFOLDER DETAILS ) [Created by adjuster]
Insured: 1I.llEl PRINT LLP, Co. Reg. No.: TI1ZLL0966L

Ma
ClaTmnt.' | GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP, Co. Reg. No.: T12LL103SE

| Vehicke Reg. | | . | 30/03/2018 17:00 - :59
|Ng.: 51Qazsap Date of Loks: |1y 45 months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr}]

i | | Policy/Cover | (Comprehensive)
|Claien Typa: (TP / 59133266375G Note No.: | Coverage: 01/09/2017 - 31/08/2018

Palicy Na,

[Claimant): S5Q73956005-02

B —————. .E’“'-EEF_'-__ -
Jas Auto Services (HQ) 6D Mandai Estate, #03-02 M-Space, 72%938 Mandal - Tel!
AIG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6415-3000 ... [Handled by Lee, Ming-Yao] Ming¥ac.Leeaig.com

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62563561 ... [Handied by XING GUO QIANG] ... [Final Rpt due 13/04/2018]

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All I -l:nml Case Mall !
There are no mall for this case.

| ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS™ View Al | Sedrch Tasks | Create New Task | Complete |
Due Date Friority Type Task Group Subject Handier Azsigned By Completad On Craated On Done?

| Mo Tesults.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp_... 24/5/2018
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Claim Documents

*5JQ33312P (59133266375G)

[GBD3117H]
TP

GMA AUTO ENTERPRISE LLP

Mar 30 2018 5:00PM
[UBER PRINT LLP]
Jas Auto Services

Upload Docurnents | Upoad Photos |  Compose New Letter |  Upload video | Upload audie |

Page 1 of 2

View | View in Brosser

Letters,/ Correspondences 1 per page 2]
No_|Finaiized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 (Draf) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown : 1T
Photos/nuges I [3perpege  [C]) &2 |
No |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print |
1 DB/04/18 10,04 | GenerslView - | @ | osars | & |
2 |06/04/16 10:04 | General View 0 | wsows | 4|
3 !hamus 10:04 G:n-lﬂlvhh! 0 | waaws |
'f riuwwm 10:04  General View B B 0 | wars | JA
5 06/04/1810:04 | General View 0 | eiwc | &
6 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0 | s | &
7 |06/04/18 10:04 Goneral View B — D | lcadivc | M
B D6/04/18 10:04 General View B | loadirc | B
g 06/04/18 10:04 General View 0 | adiwc | ¢
10 06/04/18 10:04 | General View S | @ | woadirc | B
11 06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0  icadirc | B
12 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0  iedirc | 4
13 06/04/18 10:04  General View - O e | &
14 |05/04/18 10:04 .B!Mnl\!hw 0 | edws | 4
:Es_ 06/04/15 10104 | General View | @ | toadiec | B4 |
16 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View O e | B
!1? 06/04/18 10:04 | General View © | Ladrs | 4
|1n 06/04/18 10:04 | General View - O | Loadis | & |
19 |06/04/1810:04 | General View O adc | A
(20 |06/04/18 10:04 General View - 0| waaws | M
|21 06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0 | edws | & |
22 |06/04/16 10:04 | General View | @ | e | M
23 06/04/18 10:04 | General View o 0 | Ledirs | ¢
|24 |06/04/18 10:04 | Geners) View D | waaws | 4
25 0B/04/18 10:04 | Genaral View B 0O eiws | A
26 _na,.ru-_m_ru_! 10:04 Genaral View 0 | leadwe | A
27 | 0B/04/18 10:04 General View 0 | wadirc | B
28 06/04/18 10:04 | General View - O | toadws | A
29 |08/04/18 10:04 | General View 0| taaws | A
T g e g o 0 [ivc | &
31 |DG6/04/16 10:04 | General View 0 | Loadivs
32 |06/04/1B 10:04 | General View g Load P3| A
31 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0 | adwe | |
34 |0B/G4/18 10:04 | General View © | oaarc | |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 24/5/2018
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o — T
Mo [Fnalized COn |LKK Auto Consultants Ple Ltd (HQ) — Thumbnail | Print|
Bl § —— - o
35 _|06/04/10.10:04 | GenorniView © | tesows | B |
136 |06/04/18 10:04  General View B © | eaws | |
|37 !nrs.rwm 10:04 | General View 0 | s | '
38 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View © | wowows | M|
|39 |06/D4/18 10:04 | General View 0O  iedws | 4
|40 |06/04/18 10:04 General View O waivc | M
41 [D6/D4/1810:04 | General View O wwwrs &
42 06/04/1810:04 | Genaral View T ® [t | B
|43 |06/04/18 10:04 | General View 0O s | J
44 |06/04/1810:04 | General View O | woowG | M
45 06/04/15 10:04 | Ganeral View © [ wrs | &
g«. (06/04/18 10:04 | General View o O  wwors | M
47 06/04/18 10:04 | Chassis Number I S O  caws | A
48_|06/04/18 10:04 | Genaral View 0 | o | &
49 2105180839 | Reinspection Photo - O | tosd G
50 21/05/18 08:3% | Reinspection Photo O | wadrs |
51 |21/05/18 08:39 nmp-:ummu D | waws | 4
‘Documentation B 1perpage  [v| BA
‘No_| Relabel/Reorder |LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 D4/04/18 17:04 | EMAIL PRS 0 | Lond POF
2 04/04/18 17:04  GBD3117H TP Insurer enquiry(AIG = © | Losaroe
3 [04/04/18 17:04 | TP Gl REPORT - S
4 [06/04/1810:03 | TP ESTIMATE @ | LosdroF
5 |24/05/18 10:45  WORKSHOP INVOICE @ | Loadpor
6 |24/05/1810:49  AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM B B | @ | oadeor |
7 |24/05/18 10:49 | Release Voucher 3 load POF | |
8 |24/D5{18 10:49  LETTERTOOX = | | | LoadPDF | |
No_|Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G) Thumbnail| Print
1 [05/04/18 11:51 |01 GIA REPORT — 1@ | osdror |

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST

reset | Save | primt |

[Thare are na document checkists configured,

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

Show Remarks To: || Handiing Insurer
Nets: Rerarkd Are prvale urless pou thiow 4 i ether partins
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doc... 24/5/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

["d"!hi!l:h No: GBD3117H (Insd veh) Model: HONDA CROSSROAD 1.8 (A)
$JQ3332P (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 30/03/2018

Global Sum Settlement | ' | [ 1 Yes | [X] No
Repair Estimate '8 5,868.84
Final Repair Cost % 2,900.00
Loss of Use - 560.00 7.00 days at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) -1 0.00 days
LTA i GIA Search Fee b 0.00
Others: -] 0.00
'3
Final Setflement Sum g 3.460.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1] ¥YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability ___ 100 (%e)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GlA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liabiiity: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filed anly for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} | Jas Auto Services - 3,480.00
2} -
24 May
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2018
LKK Auto Consullants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report: Medical
Report/ Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_doclt... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report

Page | of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ico aeg no1sssorisan)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@!kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIGIRO06Z15/GPAIN2
Date: 24/052018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple. Ltd. Policy No:
LaimEtYenITR: saq38%2P Insured Vehicle No : GBD3117H
Date of Loss: 30/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim Mo: 591332663756
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION VEHI
Reg No: 5JQ333z2P
Make & Model: HONDA CROSSROAD, 1.8 (A) Engine No: R18A3008T15
Reg. Date; 27/08/2008 (Man. Year: 2007) Chassis No: RT11006362
Colour: Black Odometer: 225312 km
Engine Capacity: 1789 cc
Market ValueM™ew Car Prica:  N/A

Sum Insured (5§):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla): ¥es Engine Modification; No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/65 R17 Rear Tyre Size 225/65 R17
Froni Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above valbes reprasant the remaining tyve freads depth
COSTOFCLAMS Repairer’s Adjuster's Difference  Diff %/
Parts 3,978.84 2,479.32 1,499.52 3769
Miscellanecus llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,850.00 1,140.00 750,00 39.68
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S%) 5,868.84 3,619.32 2,249.52 38.33
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 2,900.00
MNett Amount (5§) 5,868.84 2,900.00 2,968.84 50.59
+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S§80.00/day) (55) 560.00
Nett Liability (S3$) 3,460.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 03/04/2018
Date Inspected; 04/04/2018  Inspected At Jas Auto Services (HQ)
60 Mandal Estate, #03-02 M-Space
Singapore 725838
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_...

24/5/2018
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Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE! This report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inepection has been caried oul fo the best of our
kpowledpge and abilly but any other kabilly undar any other evrcumslances s hereby expressly exciuded

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4
REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part Mo, Particulars Condition Repairar's Amount
1 1 *BOOTLID Buckled 1,228 60FL *1,228.60FL
2 1 *BOOTLID RUBBER hot Necessary 120.00 FL *~FL
3 1 *BOOTLID PLASTIC GARNISH (BELOW LOGO) Cracked 24550FL  *24550FL
4 1 ‘REAR BUMPER Torn 844 B0 FL *844 BOFL
s 1 *REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH MNecessary 4800 FL *48.00FL
3] 1 *REAR BUMPER TOW COVER Missing 40.00FL *40.00FL
7 1 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH Missing 62 40FL *62.40FL
8 1 *REAR UNDERSHIELD LH Missing 1560.50 FL *1650.50FL
G 1 *TAILLAMP LH Cracked B645.80FL *420.50FL
10 1 *REAR END PANEL Repair 420 50 FL *-FL
1 1 *EXHAUT PIPE Repair 1,108,680 FL *-FL
12 1 *EXHAUT PIPE RUBBER MOUNTING Torm 58.B5FL *58 85FL
F=Franchuse parl L=ListitemDisc
Sub Total (S§) 497355 3,009.15
- List Itern Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S%) 854,71 619.83
Total Parts (S5) 3,978.84 2.479.32

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_...
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE THE AFFECTED PARTS ,ALL RELEVANT MNew 1,000.00 500.00
ATTACHMENTS FITTINGS TO COMMENCE
RPEAIRS,REPLACE THE DAMAGED PARTS REINSTALL &
REALIGN ALL NECESSARY PARTS
2 TO PUTTY & RESPRAY PAINT ON THE RELEVANT REPAIRED  New BOD.0O 600.00
AREAS
3 TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS WHERE NECESSARY New 80.00 40.00
Gross Labour Cost (55) 1,890.00 1,140.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.
< END OF ESTIMATES >
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 24/5/2018



